PARKROYAL

ON BEACH ROAD
SINGAPORE

ot Mg .




v

A ustralian Lamb Rack

AL

oy Belandd Percik”

Classic Salmon ~
Wellington i

X

Mi}sco:}ado Sagarand Honey ‘,f}IGZe ot
Chicken Ham ‘

Christmas
Fruit Cake

e TR

S Y
=

Charcoal Black Sesame and & i
Dark Chocolate Log Cake

<™



A LA CARTE ITEMS

Traditional Roast Turkey (approx. 4.5kg)

Served with Cranberry Sauce, Chestnut Stuffing, Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables,

Brussels Sprouts and Natural Jus

Turkey “Belanda Percik” (approx. 4.5kg)
Served with Percik Sauce, Percik Spice and Malay-style Pickles and Chestnut Stuffing

Classic Salmon Wellington (approx. 6509, 3 - 4 persons)
Served with Dill Cream Sauce, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Slow-roasted Rosemary Australian Lamb Rack (approx. 700g, 3 - 4 persons)
Served with Natural Jus, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Muscovado Sugar and Honey Glazed Chicken Ham (approx. 2.2kg)
Served with Pineapple Chutney, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables

Coconut Pandan and Gula Melaka Log Cake (approx. 1Rg)

Charcoal Black Sesame and Dark Chocolate Log Cake (approx. 1Rg)

Christmas Fruit Cake (6509)
Festive Cookies (100g)

COMBOS

Jingle All The Way Combo A
Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey

Joy To The World Combo B
Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey +
Honey Glazed Chicken Ham

All 1 Want For Christmas Combo C
Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey +
Classic Salmon Wellington

Yuletide Treats Bundle Combo D
Choice of Roast Turkey + Classic Salmon Wellington +
Slow-roasted Rosemary Australian Lamb Rack

Festive Combo A to D is not applicable for any discount.

Prices are subject to prevailing government taxes

SGD

148

148

148

128

88

88

88

68

28

178 (UP. 236)

248 (UP.324)

298 (UP. 384)

328 (UP. 424)




