



	À LA CARTE ITEMS	SGD
16	Traditional Roast Turkey (approx. 4.5kg) Served with Cranberry Sauce, Chestnut Stuffing, Roasted Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Brussels Sprouts and Natural Jus	148
16	Turkey "Belanda Percik" (approx. 4.5kg) Served with Percik Sauce, Percik Spice and Malay-style Pickles and Chestnut Stuffing	148
	Classic Salmon Wellington (approx. 650g, 3 – 4 persons) Served with Dill Cream Sauce, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables	148
	Slow-roasted Rosemary Australian Lamb Rack (approx. 700g, 3 – 4 persons) Served with Natural Jus, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables	128
16	Muscovado Sugar and Honey Glazed Chicken Ham (approx. 2.2kg) Served with Pineapple Chutney, Roasted Potatoes and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables	88
	Coconut Pandan and Gula Melaka Log Cake (approx. 1kg)	88
	Charcoal Black Sesame and Dark Chocolate Log Cake (approx. 1kg)	88
	Christmas Fruit Cake (650g)	68
	Festive Cookies (100g)	28
	COMBOS	
	Jingle All The Way Combo A Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey	178 (UP. 236)
	Joy To The World Combo B Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey + Honey Glazed Chicken Ham	248 (UP. 324)
	All I Want For Christmas Combo C Choice of Log Cake + Choice of Roast Turkey + Classic Salmon Wellington	298 (UP. 384)
	Yuletide Treats Bundle Combo D Choice of Roast Turkey + Classic Salmon Wellington + Slow-roasted Rosemary Australian Lamb Rack	328 (UP. 424)
	Festive Combo A to D is not applicable for any discount.	

Prices are subject to prevailing government taxes